
Prg. Course Code Title

MBA

MMPC-009

[Management of Machines 

and Materials]

Block-4 Materials Management Date Day
Name of 

Academic Councellor

Unit-12 Purchase System and Procedure and Inventory Management 13.03.2023 Monday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda

Unit-13 Standardization, Codification and Variety Reduction 14.03.2023 Tuesday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda

Unit-14 Waste Management 15.03.2023 Wednesday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda

MBA

MMPC-008

 [Information Systems for 

Managers]

Block-4 Support Systems for Management Decisions Date Day
Name of 

Academic Councellor

Unit-12 Database Resource Management 16.03.2023 Thursday Dr P K Sahu

Unit-13 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 17.03.2023 Friday Dr P K Sahu

Unit-14 Artificial Intelligence Application in Decision Making 20.03.2023 Monday Dr P K Sahu

Unit-15 Emerging Trends in IT 21.03.2023 Tuesday Dr P K Sahu

MBA
MMPC-014

[Financial Management]
Block-4 Dividend Decisions Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-12 Dividend Theories 22.03.2023 Wednesday Dr Biswo Ranjan Mishra

Unit-13 Dividend Policies 23.03.2023 Thursday Dr Biswo Ranjan Mishra

MBA
MMPC-004 

[Accounting for Managers]
Block-3 Application of Cost Accounting Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-11 Variance Analysis 27.03.2023 Monday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

MBA
MMPC-004 

[Accounting for Managers]
Block-4 Financial Statement Analysis Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-12 Understanding Annual Reports 28.03.2023 Tuesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

Unit-13 Comparative, Common Size and Trend Statements 29.03.2023 Wednesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

Unit-14 Ratio Analysis 31.03.2023 Friday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

MBA

MMPH004

[Industrial and 

Employment Relations]

Block-4 Grievance, Discipline and Conflict Resolution Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-13 Grievance Handling 05.04.2023 Wednesday Prof. Ayasa Kanta Mohanty

Unit-14 Discipline in Organisations 06.04.2023 Thursday Prof. Ayasa Kanta Mohanty

Unit-15 Industrial Conflict 10.04.2023 Monday Prof. Ayasa Kanta Mohanty

MBA
MMPC-010 

[Managerial Economics
Block-4 Pricing Decisions Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-10 Market Structure and Barriers to Entry 11.04.2023 Tuesday Dr Sadhana Satpathy

Unit-11 Pricing Under Perfect Competition and Pure Monopoly 12.04.2023 Wednesday Dr Sadhana Satpathy

Unit-12 Pricing Under Monopolistic and Oligopolistic Competition 13.04.2023 Thursday Dr Sadhana Satpathy

Unit-13 Pricing Strategies 17.04.2023 Monday Dr Sadhana Satpathy
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MBA

MMPH007

[Compensation and 

Rewards Management]

Block-4 Rewards Management Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-11 Rewards Systems 18.04.2023 Tuesday Dr. Amresh C Nayak

Unit-12 Incentives Schemes 19.04.2023 Wednesday Dr. Amresh C Nayak

Unit-13 Allowances, Perquisites and Benefit 20.04.2023 Thursday Dr. Amresh C Nayak


